2023 CIF-SS FORD 11-PERSON FOOTBALL DIVISION 8 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Round 1
11/03/2023
07:00 PM

Brentwood * (Gold Coast #1) 9-3-0 20

Fountain Vly (Sunset #At-Lg) 3-8-0 0
Highland * (Golden #1T) 8-5-0 20
San Dimas (Valle Vista #1) 6-5-0 18
North Torrance * (Pioneer #1) 7-4-0 14
Charter Oak 5-9-0 21
Summit * (Sunkist #2) 7-4-0 27
Covina (Sierra FB #2) 8-2-0 34
@ AB Miller HS
Barstow * (Desert Sky #2) 7-3-0 21

St.Pius/St.Matthias (Del Rey #2) 6-5-0 42

St. Anthony * (Del Rey #1) 9-2-0 35

Tahquitz (Mountain Pass #3) 8-3-0 34

Aliso Niguel * (Sea View #At-Lg) 7-5-0

Lawndale (Pioneer #2T) 5-6-0 728

Irvine * (Pacific Hills #1) 7-4-0 6
Jurupa Hills (Sunkist #At-Lg) 9-7-0 28

Quarter Final
11/10/2023
07:00 PM

Brentwood

Highland *

Charter Oak *

Covina

St.Pius/St.Matthias *

St. Anthony

Aliso Niguel

Jurupa Hills *

Semi Final
11/17/2023
07:00 PM

Champion: Jurupa Hills

27
34
Highland
Charter Oak *
23
7
35
7
St.Pius/St.Matthias
Jurupa Hills *
27
28

Final
11/24/2023
07:00 PM

16
42
Charter Oak 14
Jurupa Hills * 21
@ Jurupa Hills HS
21
31

*Denotes host school. This draw sheet was made based upon information available to the CIF-SS as of 10/27/23. We reserve the right to adjust the draw sheet

as a result of information which would update any final league standings. All games will start at 7:00 p.m., unless another time is mutually agreed upon and

clearance is received from the CIF-SS Office. Coin flips will be announced on the CIF website according to the following schedule: Second round-Oct. 29 at
1:00 p.m., Semifinal round-Nov. 4 at 9:00 a.m., Final round-Nov. 11 at 9:00 a.m. REPORT YOUR SCORE immediately following your contest in CIFSSHome
(www.cifsshome.org) and your local newspaper. Draw results will be available on our website @ www.cifss.org after 9:00 a.m. following each playoff round.

Ticketing information will be available in GoFan no later than Monday at 9:00 a.m. following each round.



